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NOTICE BBA Final Year 2022 Course Supplementary Examination Summer-2025

Dear Students,

All Students of BBA-VI semester 2022 course who have cleared all examination till V semester,
University is providing an opportunity of Supplementry Examination Summer-2025 which will be
starting from 22" July 2025 (Time Table Attached), are informed to submit the Supplementary
Examination Fee Summer-2025 (online) via Link which is send on 14™ July, 2025 to their
Registered Mobile Number through SMS/Text Message, failing which students shall not be allowed
to appear for the Supplementary Examination Summer-2025.
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SUMMER - 2025 (SUPPLEMENTARY)

CIRCULAR NO. -79 -13060
College /Inst.  :(20) INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, NEW DELHI

Programme : (13060 ) BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (CBCS - 2022 COURSE)
Part / Sem. : (2384 ) B.B.A. Sem-VI
Branch
Subject Subject . Time .
Sr. No. Code Type Subject Common Day Date From Time To
1 26233 | Compulsory |PROJECT MANAGEMENT Tuesday 22/07/2025]110:00 AM|01:00 PM

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
& STARTUP MANAGEMENT

3 | 26235 | compulsory aiﬂigéﬁ"s'”TE"“GENCE FOR Thursday  |24/07/202510:00 AM|01:00 PM

MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL ; . ]
SERVICES Friday 25/07/2025|10:00 AM|01:00 PM

2 26234 | Compulsory Wednesday |23/07/2025|10:00 AM|01:00 PM

4 26208 | Compulsory

PERFORMANCE & COMPENSATION

5 | 26212 | Compuisory [PERFORIFANC Saturday  |26/07/2025|10:00 AM|01:00 PM
6 | 26204 | Compulsory |SERVICES MARKETING Monday  |28/07/2025]10:00 AM|01:00 PM
7 | 26206 | compuisory EEB%ETD%Z%RJ ggémism p— Tuesday  |29/07/2025|10:00 AM|01:00 PM
8 | 26210 | compuisory gggwéizgsﬁgess Wednesday  |30/07/202510:00 AM|01:00 PM
9 | 26214 | compulsory K“J&?MAT'ON SYRTEMS SECURITY & Thursday  |31/07/2025|10:00 AM|01:00 PM
10 | 26216 | Compulsory %E%JS?,:'EA& MANAGEMENT IN Friday 01/08/2025|10:00 AM|01:00 PM
11 | 26218 | Compulsory |RETAIL MANAGEMENT & Saturday  |02/08/2025|10:00 AM|01:00 PM
12 | 26220 | Compuisory |SOF TAWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT Monday  |04/08/2025]10:00 AM|01:00 PM
13 | 26222 | Compulsory |MULTIVARIATE STATISTICS Tuesday  |05/08/2025|10:00 AM|01:00 PM
14 | 26224 | compulsory |EVENT RISK MANAGEMENT Wednesday | 06/08/2025 [ 10:00 AM{01:00 PM
15 | 26226 | Compulsory [TOUR OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT Thursday  |07/08/202510:00 AM|01:00 PM

Controller of Examinations
Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University, Pune
Pune : 411 030
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